Jun 30 2024 (16:29) India Rail Info

Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Jodhpur SF Express/22482 - SF - NWR
GGN/Gurgaon to JU/Jodhpur
9h 50m - 593 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 23:10 2 |1 0 39 (221 [NR

2 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 23:25 23:27 2m (1 |1 10 |64 {217 |NR

3 |GGN [Gurgaon 23:43 23:45 2m |1 |1 27 |86 (214 |INR

4 |PTRD |Pataudi Road 00:06 00:08 2m |1 (2 |57 |47 |228 |NR

5 RE Rewari Junction 00:35 00:38 3m |7 |2 78 80 (242 |NWR
6 MHRG |Mahendragarh 01:16 01:18 2m (1,2 |2 128 |77 |262 [NWR
7 LHU [Loharu Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |1 |2 169 (60 NWR
8 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 02:45 02:50 5m |1 (2 (219 |69 NWR
9 |CUR |Churu junction 03:40 03:50 10m (2 |2 (277 |64 NWR
10 [RTGH |[Ratangarh Junction 04:30 04:35 5m (1 (2 [320 |78 NWR
11 |TLC  |Talchhapar 05:00 05:02 2m 2 (352 |80 (305 |NWR
12 |SUJH |Sujangarh 05:12 05:17 5m |1 |2 366 |58 (317 [NWR
13 [LAU [Ladnun 05:27 05:32 5m |1 |2 376 |85 (330 |[NWR
14 |DIA |Didwana 05:54 05:59 5m (1 (2 |407 |86 [342 [NWR
15 |CTKT [Choti Khatu 06:24 06:26 2m |1 |2 |442 |76 NWR
16 |DNA |Degana Junction 06:50 06:53 3m |4 |2 |473 |76 NWR
17 |REN |[Ren 07:14 07:16 2m |1 |2 |499 |43 |309 |NWR
18 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 07:40 07:45 5m |1 |2 517 |91 NWR
19 |PPR [Pipar Road Junction 08:22 08:24 2m 2 573 |39 NWR
20 |JU Jodhpur 09:35 3 2 620 |- 241 |NWR

Jun 30 2024 (16:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




